
FIBRE DISC 

Product description
High performance aluminium oxide fibre disc. The fibre disc has a extremely tough and durable 
fibre backing for a longer lifetime. The fibre disc should only to be used with the appropriate 
back-up pad. 

Applicable for: metal 

Product information

Machine Sanding

Machines
Angle grinder in combination with fibre backing pad. 

GritDimension Holes Packaging EAN-codeArt. No.Quantity
per unit

Ø 125 x 22 MM

Ø 125 x 22 MM

Ø 125 x 22 MM

Ø 180 x 22 MM

Ø 180 x 22 MM

Ø 180 x 22 MM

Carton box

Carton box

Carton box

Carton box

Carton box

Carton box

787125-040

787125-060

787125-100

787180-040

787180-060

787180-100

8718734410911

8718734410928

8718734410935

8718734410942

8718734411338

8718734411345

5 pcs 

5 pcs 

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

5 pcs

40

60

100

40

60

100

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

Applications

Metal

MOQ
units


